www.shieldglobal.com 3www.shieldglobal.com2
Competence and innovation driven by consistent  market development and
customer requirements have shaped the successful development of the
SHIELD Brand. The extensive product range of the market leader in the
field of fire detection technology contains single, individually integrable
system  performances. In this way, a customized overall fire protection
concept  can  be  planned  and  realized  for every need with  optimally
synchronized products.

Multifunctional Intelligent Control Panel
SI-90
ORDERING INFORMATION
UL RANGE SI-90 SYSTEM
SI-90/MB Base + 8 I/O cards in a wall mount cabinet
SI-90/U Base rack + 6 racks with 13 slots, each, for I/O cards in a wall mount cabinet
EN RANGE SI-90 SYSTEM
SI-90/L Base + 8 I/O cards in a wall mount cabinet
SI-90/1R Base rack + 1 rack with 13 slots for I/O cards in a wall mount cabinet
SI-90/2R Base rack + 2 racks with 13 slots, each, for I/O cards in a wall mount cabinet
SI-90/1-10R Base rack + up to 10 racks with 13 slots, each, for I/Ocards in a free standing cabinet
Status LEDs
Display
Keypad
Base Rack